
TITUS COUNWTREASURER'S REPORTTO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied
with for the monthly reports of the Titus County Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of
January, 2023 which have been submitted to Commissioner's Court for approval. The cash balance for
Titus County combined funds on this date is S33,583,585.:14

submitted by J-r, ,',1 ,",,-Lt.

Doyto, Wo.il,ott -Applt uvhit?aTttus county Treasurer, January 09, 2023

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORT

TITUS COUNTY JUDGE

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #1 TITU OUNTY COM IONER PR #2

Abs+o;^tl

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR f3 TITUS CO COMMISSIONER PR f4

DATE APPROVED: Januarv 09, 2023

I



, . )ATE r1-/06/2023 17 t07 COMBINED STATEMEN! O! CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSE!,IENIS FROM iTATUARI TO .'ANUARY GEL1O3 PAGE 1

ACCOUNT NAIIE
BEGlNNING

CASX BALANCE
CASH CASH

RECEIPAS DISBT'RSEIIENTS
ENDING

C-ASH &AI.ANCE

2023 010 SETENAL COUNTY FT'ND
iruRr,rP*l c-o-H
iIURY JPl2 C-O-H
CO CLERK C-O-H
iIURY CO.CLERK
,JP*1 C-O-H
TAX A/C CASH ON HAND
PETTY CASH 

':IP# 
1

PETTY CASH. CO CI,ERI(
JP*1
CA6H IN B,AIII(
cra-cDs
iIW PROA ACST
I NVESII,IENI

FUND TOTA']S

.00
,00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
,00
.34
. o0
. o0
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
1,244,749 ,74

,00
.00
,00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
19, 818 . 98 -

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
1,000.00
2,500.00

.00
800.00

.00

.00

.00
11,567,894.10
2,000.000.00

,00
.00

1,000
2,500

800

10,3{3,s63
2, 000, 000

!2,347,863.34 1.244.149.14

l4 o't? .17

19,818.98-

.00

13,572,19a.10

1a,081.92
2023 014 .IUSTICE COURTHOUSE SECT'RI?Y

EISH IN BANT
FI,ND IOTAI,S

2023 016 SECURITY FEES FUND
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 017 JURY FUND
qAgH OII IIAND .'URY
CASH IN A,ANK

FUND TOTAIS

2023 OI8 LAT IIBRARY FUND
CASll IN BANI(

FUXD TOTAI,S

2023 O2O ROAD & BRILTSE FUND
CASH IN BAN(
CIB-CD

FUND TOTALS

2023 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 11 FUND
CASH IN BANK

FUND AOTAI,S

2023 022 ROAD & BRTDGA |l2 P(D|D
CASH IT AANX

Ft tlD lOTtr,S

2023 023 ROAD & BRIDGE $3 FUND
CASH !N BANI(

FI'ND II]TALS

2023 024 ROAD & BRIDGE }4 FIJND
CASH IN BAN(

74,011,1-7 4 .15

74.25

.00 14, 081.92

.00 !1,922.02
74.25 00 !3,922.02

5, 000 .00
174,597 .58

00
00

5,000.00
195,136.40

179,597.68

10 584. 80
10,544.80

.00

{55 .00

.00 200,136.40

oo 11i039.40
455.00 00 11,039.80

00 .00 00
.00 oo oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
00 00 .00 .00

4?0, {13 .30 341,48- 524 664.2t
4?0,413.30

196,441 .1\

58,596.39

54,596.39

341.48-

36 .01-

528,664.2t

455,007.49
396,441 .11

310.303.12

58,596.39 l6 .01 455.007.49

58,596,39 146 .61 - 368
310, 303 . 12

464,61?.08

58, 596 , 39

58, 596. 38

146.6t -

44.1?-

358,7a2 .90

523, t69 .29

13,907 .77
74,907 .77

2023 019 APECIAI, PROiTECT &OAD & BRIDGE
.JSII IN EAN(

FT'IID TOTAI,S

.00
20,538,72
20,538.72



, DATE r\-/ 06/2023 17t07 COMBINED STATEMENT O' CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSE!{ENTS FROM iIANUARY TO .'ANUARY GE],103 PAGE 2

ACCOUNT NA!48
IUND TOTAI,S

2023 025 C|APTER 19: FY2020
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTALS

2023 026 SA!.NS GRANT
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 02? EAVA CAREA GR"AIT
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTA,.S

2023 028 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOI,OGY
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTA'JS

2023 029 
'IUSTICE 

COURT TECHNOI,OGY-,'P2
C}sT IN BANX

FI'ND TOTA,-S

2023 O3O COI,NTY E DISTRICT CRT TECH
CiSH ]N BANX

FUND TO'IAI,S

2023 031 HAVA SECURITY FUND
PaTrY CeSs
CASH IN BAIiIR

FUND TOTAIS

2023 032 crl GRA,IT
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 033 PREIRIAI, INTERVENTION FI'ND
CASH III BAN(

PT,ND I\CTA,,S

2023 03' PRE-fRIAI-CI]ASS C MISD. F(,ND
CASH IN BANI(

FT'ND TC'?ALS

2023 035 ANERICAX RESCUE PLA'{ GRAN!
CASH IT AANX

FO D 1ltAts
2023 035 VITAI STATISTICS

cAsH t!{ aAIx
FUIID TOTAI.S

2023 037 COU!'TY CI,ER( ARCHIVE
CASH IN BANX

PUND IIC?A,-S

2023 O4O DISARICI CIERI< TECH FI'ND
CASH IN EANT

EEGINNING
CASH BAI,ANCE

CASII

________8!.SEg!9
58,595.38

CASH
DISBURSEI{ENAS

4{.17-

ENDING
C}SH EAIANCE

464,61?. 08

.00 ,00 ,00

5231769 .29

00

.00

00 .00

,0o

.00

.0000
.00

.00

,00

,00

00

,00

00

.00
00

31, 559. 17

.00

20.00

00

. oo

. oo

31,5r9.1?
31, 559. 1? 20.00

,00

,00

, o0

11,519 .71

?,899.56 1 , e99 ,56
7 ,499 .35 .00 00 7, 499.56

t7 101 .2 5 12.14 .00 1r,3?3.59
1?, 301 .25

.00
3.35

12.34 00 1?, 3?3 .59

. o0

.00
_ 00
. o0

.00
3.35

3 .36 .00

.00

oo 3 .36

00
.00

0o
0o

19,485.19

.00

.00

00

0o 19,485.19
19,445.19

1.495,0O

.00

.00

.00

.00

19,485.19

1,,196.00
1,496. OO

161 304.00
5,361,304.00

13 r 61s.4 3

1, a96,00

6,351,104.00

.00

.00

00

.00
.00

.00

oo

.00

6,361,304.00

1 615 .4
13, 615 . 43

220,114.15

.00

.00

.00 13,615.a3

.00 220,1L4 ,75
220,114 .15

t2,91g.OS

.00

20.00

00

.00

220,7 t4 . 15

12,998.0s



. DATE rrt!./ O6l2023 1r:0? COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENAS FROI,I iIANUAIY TO .'ANUAIY GEI,1O3 PAGE 3

BEGINNING cAsu CASH
RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS

ENDINS
CASH BAI,ANCE

20. 00 12.998.05

11,281.51 .00 111 , 234 . 01
11,283 . s1 0o 111 , 234 , 0l

.00 00

ACCOUN! NA!,IE
FUND AOTATJS

2023 041 STATE FEES FI'ND
CE6H IN BANI(

IUND TOTALS

2023 042 HOT,IEIAND SECURITY GRAlrT
CNSH Ill EAIII(

PUND TOTALS

2023 04? DISTRICT ATIIRNEY FI,'ND
CASII I!{ EANX

FT'ND IPTAI,S

2023 048 COUIIrY ATTORNEY FT'ND
CASH IN BANI(

FI'ND ]PTALS

2023 051 FEIIILY AND PROTECAIVE SERVICES
CAAH IN B,ANK

FUND TOTAI]S

2023 052 CORONA VIRUS REI,IEF
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOTALS

12,914.05

99 950.50
50.50

.00 00

.00

15,?25.58

00 .00

.00

,00

260,345.15
2023 O{3 clfUl|'TY CLERX R&M Ft,IID

CASH IN BAITX
FUND TOTAI,S

260.385.3s
260, 38s.3s

2023 044 DISTRICT CLER( R&l,l FUND
CASII IN BAIIX

FT'ND TOTIILS

00
_ 00 .00 260,f45.35

00 16 187 ,21
15,725 .58

925 .42

15. 18? .2 t

00 .00 925.A2
925.42

4,05f,.46

- 00

. oo

00

0o

92s.42

1,053.46
4,053.46

- 00

,00

.00

4,053.46

33, 385. 93
2023 OII' DISTSIS! CLK REC PRASERV PI'ND

CASH IN EATK
FUND 

"OTAI,S

32,845.93
32,445.93

s40.00
5{0.00

2023 O5O WHICI,E INVENTORY TAX ACCOUlir!
CASH IN AANK

FI,ND TOTALS
405, 98 0 .32
4 06, 98 0 .32

00 33.385. 93

00 406,940.32
o0

oo .00
.00

.00

.00

.00

00

- 00
00

,r, 500.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

23,561.44
2023 053 SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT

CASH IN BANX
FUND TOTAI.S

2023 054 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCT
CASH IN AAN(

FUND TOTAI,S
3?, 885.51
37,446.51

2023 055 DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUND
CASll IN BAN(
CIB - CDS

.UIID TOIALS

t14,227.23

114,221,23

2023 056 SHERIFF FORFEI?ME FI'ND
PETIY Cr\SH

23, 561 .84
23, 551.84 .00

. o0

,00

37, 886.51
00 00 3?, 885.51

.00
.00
,00

r18,227 ,23
.00

,00

.00

00

.00

1t9,227.21

4, 500.00

___________!.€.1=.8!
!161.53 00

.00 405.980.32

.00

23, s51,84



. DNIB A.lO5/2023 l7 tO1 COMBINED STATE!4ENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTs FROM JANUARY TO JANUARY GEI,1O3 PAGE 4

ACCOUNT NAXE
CSSH IN BANK

EUIiID TOTAI,S

BEGINNlNG
CASH BATANCE

15,131,67

c.AsH casH
RECEIPTS DISBURSET,TENTS

.00 . o0

ENDING
CASH BATNNCE

15, 131 .6'
19, 631 .5 719, 631 . 67

96,000.00

_ oo

_ o0

00

.00 96,000.00

2023 058 STATA CRITIINAI, AI,IEN ASST PROG
cASr tl{ aAr(

FUND TOTAIS
6,84{.r8
6,a{{.ra

2023 059 SHERIFF COMiIISSARY FUND
CASH III &ANX

FUND TOTALA

2023 057 CAPITAT, IIORDER PTJND

CASE IN AAN(
FUND TC'TALS

202X 060 20L1 VEST GRANI
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAIJA

2023 062 TITUS COUNTY 2019 BOND I&S
CASH IN BANI(

FLIND TOTAITS

2023 053 201? r&S
CASH IN EA!I(
CIB- CD

PI'I{D TOTAI,g

2023 064 2004 RO{ r&S/2011 SERTES
CASH IN AAN(
CIB- gD

PT]ND I1CTAIJS

2023 065 TITUS CIUNTY DEAT SERVICB FI,IID
casfi rril BaNx
CIB.CD

AUND TOTAI,S

2023 056 TITUS COUNTY 2012 .B' BOIiD I&S
2012 B BOND I&S
CIB - qD

FUND TOTAI]S

2023 051 2001 LOOP BOND
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAITS

2023 058 TITUS COUNTY 2009 BOND r&5
CASH IN BANK
cra-cD

FUND TOTAIJS

2023 059 2016 r&S
CASH IN BANK
CIB.CD

FUND AOTAI,S

96,000.00

102,545. l3

.00

. oo

.00

.00

96,000.00

5,844.99
. o0

. o0

.00 5.8a4.98

00 102, 545. 33
102,545.3f

.00

.00

_ 00

.00 102.545.33

.00 .00
00

.00

00 .00

.00.00
00 . oo .00 .00

. o0

.00
.00
. o0

.00

.00
.00
.00

00 .00 .00 .00

.00

.00
- 00
. o0

.00

.00

.00

.00
00 .00 .00

5,031.955.68
r,000,000.00

125,289.50
.00

.00

.00
5,15?,245.18
1,000,000.00

5,031,955.64 125, 2a 9. 5 0 .00 6,15?,245.18

. o0

.0000
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 0o .00

. o0 .00 .00 . o0

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
,00

.00

.00
00 .00 .00 - 00

.00

.00
.00
. o0

,00
.00

.00

.00
00 .00 .00 .00

2023 071 FEMA PREC. {1 2015-2016
CISH IN BT'IX .00 .00



. DA'[E t \./06/2023 17.01 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROI,I JA]IUA.RY TO JANUARY

BEGINNlNG
CASH BALANCE

CASH
ACCOUNT NAME

FSND TOTAI,S

CASH
RECEIPTS DISBURSEMETTTS

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

.00

GEL1O3 PAqE 5

00

.00

.00

.00

,00

.00 0o
2023 012 FE|4A PRECINCT *2 20a5-2016

CASH IN B,AN(
FUND TOTAI,S

2023 073 TITUS COUNTY BELL IOWER FI'ND
CASH IN BAN,(

rUND TOTAI,S

2023 075 2004 RIGHT Or WAY
CASH IN BANR
CIB-CD

FOND TO?ALS

00
00

|,4 t2 ,464 .aE
.00

00 00 ,00 .00

5,473 .61J 00
.00 .00 5, All .6t

1,472,46A .08 00
00

1,4'12,468.08 .00 t,412,464.44

2023

2023

2423

O?5 LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUND
CASH IN BANX
CASH IN BANK (TEX POOL)
CIE.CD

IUND TOTAI,S

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00
2023 07? FEMA PREC. #3 2015-2016

CASH IN BANX
FI'ND TOTAI]S

2023 0?8 FE!4A PREC. #4 2015-2015
CASII IN BAN(

FUND TOTALS

2023 O?9 PREC *3 CERTZ GRANT
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTALS

2023 083 COMMIS6ARy SaO&E
CASH IN BANI(

FIJND TOTALS

2023 084 ELECTION FUND
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 OA5 MAIIYIENANCE BI"DG FUND
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOTAI,S

00

00

.00 .00 00

00 .00 .00
.00

.00

00

.00

o0

o0

00

.00
00

87 88?.81
87, 88? .81

40,857,42

.00

00

.00

.00

0o

8?, 887. 81
.00

.00

o0 87, 847. a1

40,451 .42
40,457 .42

a?,s15.8?

.00

,00 772.52

40,451 .42

87, 043 .35
a?,815.8? ,00 87, 043 .35

086 INSURANCE FUND
CASH IN BAN(
CASI' IN BAN(
CASH IN BAN(-UMR

FUND TOTALS

518. 890 . 06
.00
.01

113.t4
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

619,663.20
.00
.01

618,890.07 113.14 00 519 , 55 3 .21

O9O DTSTRICT CI,ER( AGENCY FUND
CASH IN SPECIAIi ACCT
CASH IN OPERAfING ACCT
CD-DISTRICT CI,ERX
CAAI IN REGISTRY

FUND TOTAIA

35, t29.41
24,895 .04

444,449 .45
359,162.03

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

35, t29.47
2S.S96.04

484,4A9.46
359,162.01

907,677.00 .00 00 90't,6t1 .oo

5,473 .67



DATE .8\/06/2023 17 tA1 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASII RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JANUAiY TO JANUARY GEI,1O3 PAGE 6

BEGINNING
CASH BAI,ANCEACCOUNT NAME

GRAND TOTAI,S

cAsH cnsH
RECEIPTS DISAURSEMEMTS

ENDING
CASH BAI,ANCE

2023 091 COUNTY CIrER( AGENCY FUND
CASH IN BANI(
CASH IN OPERATING
CASH IN CIVIL CASES

FI'ND TOTAI,S

t54,239.25
31,373.10
42,248.51

.00

. oo
,00

.00

.00
,00

154,219.25
31,3?3.10
42,2AA.51

227 ,9oO.A6 .00 00 221 ! 9O4.86

2023 092 BAIIJ BOND BOARD ACCOI'NT
CASH IN AANX BBB
CD-AII"THONY COOPER
CD.TONY MCGILL
CD-KEIJIJYE COOPER
CD-BRISON & BRISON
CD.NAI{CY DAVIS
CD-NANCY DAVIS BAII, BONDS
NANCY BAII BONDS

FI,IND TOTAI,S

.01

.00

. o0

. o0

.00
' 00

115,941.36

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

. oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.01

.00

.00
,00
,00
.00

115,941,35
50,521 .1450 521 .14

16?,464.51 00 16?,468,51

2023 095 GENEEAI, TIXED ASSETS
FIJND TOAALS

2023 097 GENEFAI, 
',/T 

DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAIS

.00

.00

00

00

.00

.00
00

198 209.36
198,209.36

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

198,209.36
oo 00 198,209.36

31,965,836.98 1,538,008.13 21,159.77- 33,583,585.34
.l

,8*--nYult"t- Ofirlr.t"r")

r!l

2023 098 PAYRO',L CIJEARING IUND
CASH IN BAN(

FI'ND TOAA'JS


